
 
DISCLOSURE OF MEMBERS ALLOWANCES 2014/15 

             
AGENDA ITEM No.  15    

 

 

MEETING:  COUNCIL ANNUAL MEETING  
 

DATE:  13th MAY 2015 
 

REPORT BY: FINANCE MANAGER  
 

 
1.0 Purpose of the Report 
 
1.1 The purpose of this report is to set out for the consideration and 

approval of the Council the allowances and other expenses claimed by 
the Elected Members of Great Aycliffe Town Council during the 
financial year 2014/15.  

 

1.2 This information is attached in Appendix 1 and is required to be 
published by the Council in accordance with the statutory requirements 
set out in the Local Authority (Members Allowances) Regulations 2004. 

 

2.0 Staffing Implications 
 

2.1 None. 
 

3.0 Financial Implications  
 

3.1 The allowances and expenses claimed were fully provided for in the 
2014/15 Revenue Budget. 

 

4.0.     Crime and Disorder Implications 
 

4.1 None. 
 

5.0 Equal Opportunities Implications  
 
5.1 None. 
 

6.0 Environmental Implications 
 

6.1 None. 
 

7.0 Risk Assessment 
 

7.1 None. 
 

8.0 Recommendations 
 

8.1 That the attached 2014/15 Members’ Allowances information is 
published in accordance with the Local Authority (Members 
Allowances) Regulations 2004.  

 
 

 

 
 



APPENDIX 1 
 
 

MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 
 

 
Listed below for public disclosure is the allowances and other expenses claimed by the 
Council’s Elected Members during the financial year 2014/15 in line with statutory 
requirements as set out in the Local Authority (Members Allowances) Regulations 2004.  

 
 

 
 
 
Any subsistence figures are for Conferences – As per approved Members Allowance Scheme 

 

Surname 
 

Forenames 
 

Title 
 

Total 
Payment 

 
Allowance 
 

Subsistence 
 

Mileage 
Claim 

 

Adam Eddy Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Atkinson Derek Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Atkinson Jim Mr £1,105.73 £1,059.60  £46.13 

Blenkinsopp William M. Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Bowman Raymond T Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Chandran Arun M Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clare Barbara Anne Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clare John D Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clark John Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Collinson Neil Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Dalton Michael A Mr 0 0   

Dalton Mary  Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Fleming Robert S Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray George C Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray Ian Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Haigh Sandra Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hall Brian Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Henderson Keith Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hewitson Irene Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hillary Jeremy P Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hillary Wendy P Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson Malcolm Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson Sarah J Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson William Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Kjenstad Paul Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Palmer Alison Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Raw Valerie M Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Summers Dan Mr £529.80 £529.80   

Twissell Tom Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Wheeler Chris Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   


